
 

Entrance Examinations 2024/2025 
(written and oral exams are obligatory for all candidates) 
 
Preparatory classes 6 
 
written examinations:  Wednesday, 17 April 2024 (morning) 
oral examinations:  Tuesday, 07 May  and Wednesday, 09 May 2024 
 
We offer a special introductory course in German and Maths for pupils who have registered to take the 
entrance examinations for the preparatory classes. The aim of the course is to familiarise pupils with the 
contents and form of our entrance examination. 
 
Preparatory class 6 course dates: Saturday, 16 March 2024 
  Saturday, 23 March 2024 
  Saturday, 06 April 2024 
  Saturday, 13 April 2024 
 
The courses take place from 08.45 to 11.30. 
 
Lower school of the Gymnasium, mono- and bilingual (1st class) 
 
written examinations:   Monday, 4 March 2024 (German and Maths) 
  Tuesday, 05 March 2024 (English for bilinguals) 
oral examinations:   Tuesday, 12 March 2024 
 
Upper school of the Gymnasium, mono- and bilingual (3rd class) 
 
written examinations:  Monday, 04 March 2024 (German and Mathematics) 
  Wednesday, 06 March 2024 (part 2: English for bilinguals,  
  written and oral) 
oral examinations:  Wednesday, 13 March 2024 
 
Progymnasium, mono- and bilingual (1st class) 
 
written examinations:  Thursday, 11 April 2024 (German and Mathematics) 
  Friday, 12 April 2024 (English for bilinguals) 
oral examinations:  Wednesday, 17 April 2024  (for bilinguals) 
  Thursday, 18 April 2024 (for monolinguals) 
 
Progymnasium (3rd class) 
 
written examinations:  Thursday, 11 April 2024 (German and Mathematics) 
oral examinations: Thursday, 18 April 2024 
 

Registration deadlines for 2024/25 school year 
Monday, 12 February 2024 (lower and upper school of Gymnasium, mono- and bilingual) 
Friday, 15 March 2024 (preparatory class 6)  
Tuesday, 02 April 2024 (Progymnasium) 
       
 




